Questionnaire for International Wildlife Enforcement Capacity Building

Personal Information

	Name
	

	Gender
	

	Age
	

	Nationality
	

	Job Title
	

	Department/Agency
	

	Years of Work at Current Job
	_____ Less than 1 Year
_____ 1-2 Years 
_____ 3-5 Years
_____ 5-10 Years
_____ More than 10 Years

	Education Level
	_____ Graduate and above
_____ Undergraduate 
_____ High School 
_____ Below high school

	Program of Study
	



Survey Questions

Q1. Please rate your familiarity with the following:
(1 - Not familiar at all; 2 – not very familiar; 3 – partly familiar; 4 – familiar; 5 – extremely familiar)
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	My country’s legislations on wildlife conservation and trade
	
	
	
	
	

	International best practice policies on wildlife conservation and trade
	
	
	
	
	

	CITES Agreements and the contents
	
	
	
	
	

	The current list of endangered animal and plant species in my country
	
	
	
	
	

	Endangered animals in my country that are threatened by trade
	
	
	
	
	



Q2. Please rate how much you agree with the following:
(1 – do not agree at all; 2 – somewhat do not agree; 3 – neutral; 4 – somewhat agree; 5 – extremely agree)
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Illicit trade is the biggest threat to the wildlife in my country.
	
	
	
	
	

	My current work can effectively address illicit trade of wildlife.
	
	
	
	
	



Q3: Is transboundary illicit wildlife trade an important issue in your country? 
______Yes, please list with which neighboring countries: _________________
[bookmark: _GoBack]______No. 

Q4: Please give a rank on the following content, based on the relative amount of time you spend on each issue in your daily work 
(1 – I deal with this issue the most in my daily work; 11 – I deal with this issue the least in my daily work; please specify if there are other issues not mentioned in the choices.)
______Wildlife Poaching
______Illegal logging
______Wildlife and timber import and export
______Travelers carrying wildlife products
______Smuggling
______Wildlife market raids
______Cyber crime
______Transnational organized crimes
______Criminal investigations
______Wildlife forensics
______Others (please specify): ___________

Q5: Circle the issues that you think you, as an individual, should improve your skills on
(Can select multiple choices)
A. Wildlife Poaching
B. Illegal logging
C. Wildlife and timber import and export
D. Travelers carrying wildlife products
E. Smuggling
F. Wildlife market raids
G. Cyber crime
H. Transnational organized crimes
I. Criminal investigations
J. Wildlife forensics
K. Others (please specify): ___________

Q6: Circle the issues that you think the department you belong to as a whole should improve skills on (Can select multiple choices)
A. Wildlife Poaching
B. Illegal logging
C. Wildlife and timber import and export
D. Travelers carrying wildlife products
E. Smuggling
F. Wildlife market raids
G. Cyber crime
H. Transnational organized crimes
I. Criminal investigations
J. Wildlife forensics
K. Others (please specify): ___________

Q7. Please rate the following on the extent you would like to learn such information/technique from a capacity building workshop focusing on counter wildlife crime enforcement: 
(1 – Not interested at all; 2 – not very interested; 3 – neutral; 4 – somewhat interested; 5 – extremely interested)
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Inspection of crime scene 
	
	
	
	
	

	Inspection of vehicles
	
	
	
	
	

	Suspect Inquisition
	
	
	
	
	

	Police Questioning
	
	
	
	
	

	Intelligence Work
	
	
	
	
	

	Wildlife Identification and Forensics
	
	
	
	
	

	Tackling Wildlife Organized Crime 
	
	
	
	
	

	Inter-agency Coordination on CITES
	
	
	
	
	

	Use of technology, eg. drones, in counter wildlife trafficking
	
	
	
	
	



Q8. Would you be interested to participate in a wildlife enforcement capacity building workshop organized in China?
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Not interested at all
	not very interested
	neutral
	somewhat interested
	extremely interested



